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Room: SCA 011 & SC 301

Test Name/minutes Course #
Responsible
Faculty/Staff Room Day Date

Start
Time

End
Time

Pediatric (L3)/90 NURS 4330 A. Roundy SCA 011 Friday 10/4/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Community (HP2)/80 NURS 4352 K. Cross SC 301 Wednesday 10/9/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Community (L3)/80 NURS 4350 K. Cross SCA 011 Thursday 10/10/2024 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
Leadership (L4)/90 NURS 4550 K. Tipton SCA 011 Friday 10/11/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Comp Predictor (L4)/240 NURS 4555 K. Tipton SCA 011 Friday 10/18/2024 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Maternal Newborn (L3)/90 NURS 4320 B. Rayburn SCA 011 Friday 10/25/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Fundamentals (L1)/90 NURS 3130 S. Yardley SCA 011 Monday 10/28/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Maternal Newborn (HP2)/90 NURS 4322 K. Cross SC 301 Wednesday 10/30/2024 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Pharm (L2)/90 NURS 3220 S. Campbell SCA 011 Friday 11/1/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Pharm (HP2)/90 NURS 3212 S. Wood SC 301 Wednesday 11/6/2024 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Med Surg (L2)/120 NURS 3230 C. Johnson SCA 011 Friday 11/8/2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Pediatric (HP2)/90 NURS 4332 A. Roundy SC 301 Wednesday 11/13/2024 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Mental Health (L2)/90 NURS 3240 D. Lister SCA 011 Friday 11/15/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Community (HP2)/Final/80 NURS 4352 K. Cross SC 301 Wednesday 12/4/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Community (L3)/Final/80 NURS 4350 K. Cross SCA 011 Thursday 12/5/2024 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
Pediatric (L3)/Final/90 NURS 4330 A. Roundy SCA 011 Monday 12/9/2024 8:00 AM 9:30 AM
Pediatric (HP2)/Final/90 NURS 4332 A. Roundy SCA 011 Monday 12/9/2024 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Comp Pred (L4)/Final/240 NURS 4555 K. Tipton SCA 011 Monday 12/9/2024 12:00 PM 4:00 PM
Fundamentals (L1)/Final/90 NURS 3130 D. De Silva SCA 011 Tuesday 12/10/2024 7:30 AM 9:00 AM
Mental Health (L2)/Final/90 NURS 3240 D. Lister SCA 011 Tuesday 12/10/2024 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Maternal Newborn (HP2)/Final/90 NURS 4322 B. Rayburn SCA 011 Tuesday 12/10/2024 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Maternal Newborn (L3)/Final/90 NURS 4330 B. Rayburn SCA 011 Tuesday 12/10/2024 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
Pharm (HP)/Final/90 NURS 3212 S. Wood SCA 011 Wednesday 12/11/2024 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Pharm (L2)/Final/90 NURS 3220 S. Campbell SCA 011 Wednesday 12/11/2024 11:00 AM 12:30 PM
Leadership (L4)/Final/90 NURS 4550 J. Brown SCA 011 Wednesday 12/11/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Med Surg (L2)/Final/120 NURS 3230 C. Johnson SCA 011 Thursday 12/12/2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
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